S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
  FTBx-9150 Optical Switch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch configuration
01 = 1 x N
02 = 2 x N a
Channel configuration
02 = 2 channels
04 = 4 channels
08 = 8 channels
12 = 12 channels
16 = 16 channels
24 = 24 channels
32 = 32 channels
Fiber
B = 9/125 µm singlemode
C = 50/125 µm multimode
D = 62.5/125 µm multimode
FTBx-9150-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTBx-9150-01-04-B-EI-EUI-89
Connector
50 = FC/PC c
54 = SC/PC c
58 = FC/APC b narrow key
88 = SC/APC b
89 = FC/UPC b
91 = SC/UPC b
101 = LC/UPC e
104 = LC/APC b, e
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key d
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST d